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　　　College of Intercultural Communication

　　 “Other” Registration Courses List for AY 2024

Courses for 1st year and above are listed.

 Please check the Japanese version of the R Guide for all "Other" registration courses.

Application Period ： Mid December, 2024 ～ Mid January, 2025

Application Guidelines ： See here for details.

Application Method ： Online application form (see application guidelines)

Interview

announcement date
： See here for details.

Interview period ： Late January, 2025 ～ Early February, 2025

Syllabus ： See here for details. *Syllabus for AY2024 is provided for reference.

： Mid February, 2025

Bulletin board of CIC

Application Period ： Early June, 2024 ～ June 13, 2024 (Thu.)

Application Guidelines ： See here for details. Briefing Documents

Application Method ： Online application form (see application guidelines)

Interview

announcement date
： June 20, 2024 (Thu.)

Interview period ： June 24, 2024 (Mon.) ～ July 5, 2024 (Fri.) 

Syllabus ：

： July 10, 2024 (Wed.) 

Bulletin board of CIC

Application Period ： May 27, 2024 (Mon.) ～ May 30, 2024 (Thu.) 

Application Guidelines ： See here for details. Briefing Documents

Application Method ： Online application form (see application guidelines)

Interview period ： June 3, 2024 (Mon.) ～ June 6, 2024 (Thu.)

Syllabus ： See here for details.

： June 11, 2024 (Wed.)

Bulletin board of CIC

Application Period ： May 13, 2024 (Mon.) ～ May 16 2024 (Thu.)

Application Guidelines ： See here for details. Briefing Documents

Application Method ： Online application form (see application guidelines)

Interview period ： May 20, 2024 (Mon.) ～ May 24, 2024 (Fri.)

Syllabus ： See here for details.

： May 29, 2024 (Wed.)

Bulletin board of CIC

Application Period ： March 26, 2024 (Tue.) ～ April 26, 2024 (Fri.) 17:00

Application Guidelines ： See here for details.

Application Method ： Online application form (see application guidelines)

Interview

announcement date
： See here for details.

Interview period ： May 6, 2024 (Mon.), May 13, 2024 (Mon.), May 20, 2024 (Mon.)

Syllabus ： Career Development Practicum Internship

： May 27, 2024 (Mon.)

Bulletin board of CIC

Career Development

Practicum

/Internship

4/30 Updated interview

schedule.

Announement of

Results

Overseas Field Studies B

Announement of

Results

Overseas Japanese

Language Teaching

Practicum

Announement of

Results

 Service Learning A

（Courses offered in AY2025）

Announement of

Results

 Service Learning B

See here for details.

Announement of

Results
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